Pressure Transmitter
Pressure
P049
| Features |
| Introduction |
High performance diffuse silicon piezoresistive sensor adopted
Used for the pressure measurement for multiple kinds of medium such as gas, liquid, etc.
Wide pressure ranges

1：Relative pressure
Pressure RangePressure Type
| Ordering Guide |
3
Connect Thread
W
Option
00：-1 ... 0 bar
03：0 ... 0.3 bar
06：0 ... 0.6 bar
11：0 ... 1 bar
12：0 ... 1.6 bar
13：0 ... 2.5 bar
14：0 ... 4.0 bar
16：0 ... 6.0 bar
21：0 ... 10 bar
22：0 ... 16 bar
23：0 ... 25 bar
24：0 ... 40 bar
25：0 ... 60 bar
26：0 ... 100 bar
27：0 ... 160 bar
28：0 ... 250 bar
29：0 ... 400 bar
30：0 ... 600 bar
31：0 ... 1000 bar
P049  -
| Measuring Range Selection |
Pressure range
0 ... 25 bar
＞25 bar ... ≦160 bar
＞160 bar ... ≦1000 bar
Over pressure
200% F.S.
200% F.S.
150% F.S.
Burst pressure
500% F.S.
400% F.S.
300% F.S.
Pressure
Pressure Transmitter
Project
Gauge pressure：10 ... 7000 kPa(5 basic points or 3 basic points)
Absolute pressure：20 ...170 kPa(5 basic points or 3 basic points)
Pressure gauge
Measurand level or range
Additional option：(ILAC / TAF)Test report - Standard calibration laboratory(TAF accreditation：3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025)
TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
| Additional Option（ILAC / TAF）Test Report |